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24.09.2021

25.09.2021

27.09.2021

02.10.2021

04.10.2021

06.10.2021

08.10.2021

13.10.2021

18.10.2021

21.10.2021

22.10.2021

23.10.2021

27.10.2021

30.10.2021

Orientation for Faculty

Annual Planning Meeting

College Re-opens- Inauguration of the Academic Year

Gandhi Jayanthi ( Holiday)

Classes Commences for Odd (I,111&V) Semester students

Mahalaya Amavasya (Holiday)

Nomination for Student Council Election

PG Staff Meeting — Planning for the year

Student Workshop on Career Mapping

NSS 7 Day Rural Camp (21.10.2021 to 27.10.2021)

Commerce Department Fest “Camaraderie”

Faculty meeting — Commerce & Business Administration

Student Council Investiture Ceremony/ Freshers’ Day

Alumnae Meet 2021



02.11.2021

04.11.2021

07.11.2021

15.11.2021

16.11.2021

10.11.2020

18.11.2021

24.11.2021

24.11.2021

01.12.2021

03.12.2021

06.12.2021

10.12.2021

11.12.2021

10.12.2021

Kannada Department Fest “ Chiguru”

Last date for 1st Assignment Submission

Anti- Sexual Harassment Cell Activities

Human Rights Cell Activities

Computer Application Department Fest - C* Move
Human Rights Day.

Management Day- “Asperiez”

Rebasar-Science Department Fest

“Kala” Intra — Collegiate Fest

Red Cross Cell Activities/World Aids Day
Rehabilitation Forum Activities-World Disabilities Day
Mid Semester Examination Begins

5 Days Workshop by CET Cell (10.12.2022 — 15.12.2022)
National Seminar by IQAC

Human Rights Cell Activities



14.12.2021

15.12.2021

16.12.2021

17.12.2021

21.12.2021

22.12.2021

28.12.2021

05.01.2022

12.01.2022

16.01.2022

18.01.2022

25.01.2022

01.02.2022

03.02.2022

05.02.2022

Eco Club Activities-National Energy Conservation Day

Basha Utsav- Hindi Department Fest

FDP Research Writing Workshop( 5 days)

PG Departments Fest

Foundress Day Celebration

Christmas Celebration

Blood Donation Camp by NSS unit

AICUF Workshop for the Underprivileged

Sports Day-National Youth Day

Faculty Research Programme

End Semester Examination

Last Working Day for Odd Semester

Commencement of BCU Theory Examination.

Review of Documents/ Annual Budget by IQAC

Last date for submission of Internal Assessment
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07.03.2022

08.03.2022

21.03.2022

22.03.2022

05.04.2022

07.03.2022

08.03.2022

09.04.2022

11.04.2022

15.04.2022

18.04.2022

19.04.2022

04.05.2022

24.05.2022

25.05.2022

R

Prayer Service for New Academic Year

International Women’s Day- Anti Sexual Harassment Cell
Activities

World Poetry Day- “ Literati” English Fest

World Water Day-Health Club Activities

Inter Collegiate Sports Fest

“ Amalgam” Program for PU students

National Seminar/ Conference

Mid Semester Exams

Placement Drive

SC/ST Cell activities.

“ Prakruthi” Humanities Fest

Consumer Cell Activities

Library Activities

College Day

Graduation Day
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15.06.2022

30.06.2022

01.07.2022

End Semester Examination

End of 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester Classes

Commencement of Examination for 2nd, 4th and 6th

Semester
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