St.Anne's Degree College for Women

Permanently Affiliated to Bengaluru City University
Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f), Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC
Halasuru, Bangalore-560008, www.stannescollege.in



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

No:23, Cambridge Road, Halasuru Bengaluru, Karnataka – 560008

Ph: 080-25544454, website: www.stannescollege.in

Date	Event
24.09.2021	Orientation for Faculty
25.09.2021	Annual Planning Meeting
27.09.2021	College Re-opens- Inauguration of the Academic Year
02.10.2021	Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday)
04.10.2021	Classes Commences for Odd (I,III&V) Semester students
06.10.2021	Mahalaya Amavasya (Holiday)
08.10.2021	Nomination for Student Council Election
13.10.2021	PG Staff Meeting – Planning for the year
18.10.2021	Student Workshop on Career Mapping
21.10.2021	NSS 7 Day Rural Camp (21.10.2021 to 27.10.2021)
22.10.2021	Commerce Department Fest "Camaraderie"
23.10.2021	Faculty meeting – Commerce & Business Administration
27.10.2021	Student Council Investiture Ceremony/ Freshers' Day
30.10.2021	Alumnae Meet 2021

02.11.2021	Kannada Department Fest "Chiguru"
04.11.2021	Last date for 1st Assignment Submission
07.11.2021	Anti- Sexual Harassment Cell Activities
15.11.2021	Human Rights Cell Activities
16.11.2021	Computer Application Department Fest - C ³ Move
10.11.2020	Human Rights Day.
18.11.2021	Management Day- "Asperiez"
24.11.2021	Rebasar-Science Department Fest
24.11.2021	"Kala" Intra – Collegiate Fest
01.12.2021	Red Cross Cell Activities/World Aids Day
03.12.2021	Rehabilitation Forum Activities-World Disabilities Day
06.12.2021	Mid Semester Examination Begins
10.12.2021	5 Days Workshop by CET Cell (10.12.2022 – 15.12.2022)
11.12.2021	National Seminar by IQAC
10.12.2021	Human Rights Cell Activities

14.12.2021	Eco Club Activities-National Energy Conservation Day
15.12.2021	Basha Utsav- Hindi Department Fest
16.12.2021	FDP Research Writing Workshop(5 days)
17.12.2021	PG Departments Fest
21.12.2021	Foundress Day Celebration
22.12.2021	Christmas Celebration
28.12.2021	Blood Donation Camp by NSS unit
05.01.2022	AICUF Workshop for the Underprivileged
12.01.2022	Sports Day-National Youth Day
16.01.2022	Faculty Research Programme
18.01.2022	End Semester Examination
25.01.2022	Last Working Day for Odd Semester
01.02.2022	Commencement of BCU Theory Examination.
03.02.2022	Review of Documents/ Annual Budget by IQAC
05.02.2022	Last date for submission of Internal Assessment

07.03.2022	Prayer Service for New Academic Year
08.03.2022	International Women's Day- Anti Sexual Harassment Cell Activities
21.03.2022	World Poetry Day- "Literati" English Fest
22.03.2022	World Water Day-Health Club Activities
05.04.2022	Inter Collegiate Sports Fest
07.03.2022	"Amalgam" Program for PU students
08.03.2022	National Seminar/ Conference
09.04.2022	Mid Semester Exams
11.04.2022	Placement Drive
15.04.2022	SC/ST Cell activities.
18.04.2022	" Prakruthi" Humanities Fest
19.04.2022	Consumer Cell Activities
04.05.2022	Library Activities
24.05.2022	College Day
25.05.2022	Graduation Day

15.06.2022	End Semester Examination
30.06.2022	End of 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester Classes
01.07.2022	Commencement of Examination for 2nd, 4th and 6th Semes

